ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

BUS NUMBER 12 (VADAVALLI to AKSHAYA)

e
Faculty Incharge
E:I‘;“lfer 8940703604
Name Mr. A. SELVARAJ
Driver E:;“lfer 9677168929
SL NO BOARDING POINT TIME (A.M)

1 Vadavalli (Mullai Nagar) 7.10
) 100 Feet Road 7.20
3 Gandhipuram 7.25
4 Five Corner 7.35
5 Ukkadam & Aathupalam 742
6 Iyer Hospital 7.45
7 Sundarapuram 7.50
2 Gandhi Nagar 7.53
9 LIC Colony & SIDCO 7.55
10 Rathinam College 8.00
1 Eachanari 8.03
12 Karpagam College 8.06
13 Malumichampatti 8.08
14 Ottakkalmandapam 8.10
15 Premier Mill Gate & Premier Nagar 815
16 Arasampalayam Pirivu 825
17  |AKSHAYA 8.35




